
Schedule of "All for No Feeding" Booths (2024) 

Date District Location details 

23 Mar 2024 (Saturday) Shatin District Kam Shan Country Park 

31 Mar 2024 (Sunday) Wong Tai Sin District Wong Tai Sin Temple Mall North 

6 Apr 2024 (Saturday) Tai Po District Fu Heng Estate 

12 Apr 2024 (Friday) Shatin District Lung Hang Estate 

14 Apr 2024 (Sunday) Shatin District Mei Tin Estate 

19 Apr 2024 (Friday) Wong Tai Sin District Tsz Wan Shan Shopping Centre 

20 Apr 2024 (Saturday) Eastern District Woodside Biodiversity Education Centre 

26 Apr 2024 (Friday) Sai Kung District Po Lam Commercial Complex 

3 May 2024 (Friday) Kwai Tsing District Cho Yiu Centre 

4 May 2024 (Saturday) Wong Tai Sin District Chuk Yuen Plaza 

11 May 2024 (Saturday) Shatin District Kam Shan Country Park 

12 May 2024 (Sunday) Shatin District Lee On Estate 

17 May 2024 (Friday) Wan Chai District Lai Tak Plaza 

18 May 2024 (Saturday) Southern District Aberdeen Country Park 

25 May 2024 (Saturday) Southern District Lei Tung Estate 

26 May 2024 (Sunday) Wong Tai Sin District Fu Shan Estate 

7 Jun 2024 (Friday) Southern District Wah Fu Estate 

8 Jun 2024 (Saturday) Shatin District Kwong Yuen Estate 

9 Jun 2024 (Sunday) Tai Po District Wan Tau Tong Estate 

15 Jun 2024 (Saturday) North District Wah Ming Estate 

15 Jun 2024 (Saturday) Yau Tsim Mong District Park Avenue Tower 

21 Jun 2024 (Friday) Sai Kung District TKO Gateway 

22 Jun 2024 (Saturday) Shatin District Kam Shan Country Park 

23 Jun 2024 (Sunday) Sai Kung District Lions Nature Education Centre 

29 Jun 2024 (Saturday) Eastern District Siu Sai Wan Estate 

30 Jun 2024 (Sunday) Tuen Mun District Leung King Plaza 

2 Jul 2024 (Saturday) Tsuen Wan District Lei Muk Shue Estate 

5 Jul 2024 (Friday) Sham Shui Po District Un Chau Estate 

12 Jul 2024 (Friday) Wong Tai Sin District Lok Fu Place 

19 Jul 2024 (Friday) Kwun Tong District Kai Tin Estate 

26 Jul 2024 (Friday) Kwai Tsing District On Yam Estate 

1 Aug 2024 (Thursday) Sai Kung District TKO Gateway 

6 Aug 2024 (Tuesday) Shatin District Sha Kok Shopping Centre 

11 Aug 2024 (Sunday) Kwai Tsing District Shing Mun Country Park 

17 Aug 2024 (Saturday) Shatin District Kam Shan Country Park 

20 Aug 2024 (Tuesday) Shatin District Mei Tin Estate 



24 Aug 2024 (Saturday) Tai Po District Fu Heng Estate 

27 Aug 2024 (Tuesday) Kwun Tong District Shun Lee Commercial Centre 

31 Aug 2024 (Saturday) Wong Tai Sin District Wong Tai Sin Temple Mall North 

8 Sep 2024 (Sunday) Southern District Shek Pai Wan Estate (Square outside Pik Yuen House) 

13 Sep 2024 (Friday) Wong Tai Sin District Chuk Yuen Plaza (Open area outside shop S103) 

14 Sep 2024 (Saturday) Tuen Mun District Siu Hong Court (Near Siu Hong Shopping Centre Entry) 

19 Sep 2024 (Thursday) Eastern District Siu Sai Wan Estate (Open stage) 

22 Sep 2024 (Sunday) Wan Chai District Lai Tak Plaza (near Lai Tak Estate Office) 

25 Sep 2024 (Wednesday) Yau Tsim Mong District Kowloon Park Sports Centre (Arcade near swimming 
pool entry) 

27 Sep 2024 (Friday) Kwun Tong District Upper Ngau Tau Kok Estate (Amphitheater) 

28 Sep 2024 (Saturday) Islands District Fu Tung Plaza (Open area outside 1/F glass door) 

4 Oct 2024 (Friday) Tuen Mun District Leung King Plaza (Open area outside Leung King Post 
Office) 

6 Oct 2024 (Sunday) Eastern District Yiu Tung Estate (Amphitheatre) 

8 Oct 2024 (Tuesday) Sham Shui Po District So Uk Estate (Open area outside So Uk Shopping Centre) 

13 Oct 2024 (Sunday) Tsuen Wan District Cheung Shan Estate (Playground) 

17 Oct 2024 (Thursday) Kwai Tsing District Shek Lei (I) Estate (Pathway near Shek Chun House 
Basketball Court) 

19 Oct 2024 (Saturday) Yuen Long District Tin Tsz Shopping Centre (Entrance near Tsz Ping House) 

24 Oct 2024 (Thursday) Shatin District Hin Keng Shopping Centre (near Café de Coral) 

26 Oct 2024 (Saturday) Kowloon City District Ma Tau Wai Estate (Open area near Magnolia House) 

31 Oct 2024 (Thursday) Sai Kung District Tsui Lam Estate (Opea area near Cooked Food Kiosk) 

2 Nov 2024 (Saturday) Shatin District Kam Shan Country Park (Picnic site near Kowloon 
Reservoir Dam) 

5 Nov 2024 (Tuesday) Shatin District Shui Chuen O Plaza (Opea area near footbridge 
entrance) 

9 Nov 2024 (Saturday) Wong Tai Sin District Choi Wan Commercial Complex (Atrium) 

14 Nov 2024 (Thursday) Southern District Tin Wan Estate (Amphitheatre) 

17 Nov 2024 (Sunday) Kwai Tsing District Cheung Fat Plaza (2/F podium) 

30 Nov 2024 (Saturday) Eastern District Oi Tung Shopping Centre (Near glass door entrance) 

5 Dec 2024 (Thursday) Shatin District Lung Hang Estate (Dragon Boat Garden) 

7 Dec 2024 (Saturday) Tai Po District Kwong Fuk Estate (Podium near 7-11) 

12 Dec 2024 (Thursday) North District Ka Fuk Estate (Amphitheatre) 

17 Dec 2024 (Tuesday) Yau Tsim Mong District Yuen Po Street Bird Garden 

21 Dec 2024 (Saturday) Southern District Aberdeen Country Park (Opposite to the entrance of 
Kids Walk) 

28 Dec 2024 (Saturday) Kwai Tsing District Shing Mun Country Park (Near BBQ Site 3) 


